ENSpot welding connectors | Welding Automation
SpotFix connect
Secondary circuit connector
2 SpotFix connect
OUR EXPERTISE FOR YOUR PERFORMANCE
Advanced technology
Quality and innovation
Reliability, maximum operational safety and

 •  Power supply in welding tools
4 SpotFix connect
Overview of models and ordering information
Order no. Type  Description Diameter Weight
30.6200 SpotFix C-P32-GAC-01 Gun arm connector 32 mm 2657 g
30.6100 SpotFix C-P32-TC0-01 Transformer connector, 0° 32 mm 1300 g
30.6101 SpotFix C-P32-TC25-01 Transformer connector, 25° 32 mm 1317 g
30.6102 SpotFix C-P32-TCR-01 Transformer connector round 32 mm 915 g
30.6000-1) SpotFix C-SP32/600-CC-01 Connection cable 600 mm² 32 mm
2942 g
(300 mm)2)
30.6500 SpotFix C-SP32/600-01